:: PEPSU ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION PATIALA ::
e-TENDER NOTICE

e-tender No: PRTC/XEN/2K21/38

On line Tenders is hereby invited from the

Firms for the below mentioned work

Dated: 01.12.2021

outsourced Organization/ Agencies/

Sr.
No.

Name of Work

Earnest Money

Time Limit

Operation & Maintenance of Toilet Blocks and
Upkeep/ Cleanliness of PRTC 16 Bus Stands, 9
Workshops and Head Office Situated at
different locations in the State of Punjab

% 50000.00
(LS)

1 Year

Online submission of
Bidding Documents

Place, Date & Time of opening of tender

From

To

Place

Technical Bid

Financial Bid

06.12.2021
1:00 PM

20.12.2021
1:00 PM

Executive
Engineer PRTC
HO Nabha
Road Patiala

21.12.2021
10:00 AM

21.12.2021
3:00 PM

For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our
website tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB

For participating in the above e-tender, the interested parties/ bidders/
firms etc. shall have to get themselves registered with tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB
and get user ID & password. Class 3 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) is mandatory to

participate in the e-tendering process.

For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-

tendering process flow, please contact I.T.l. help desk on +91 81466-99866 earnest
money, Tender fee & Tender processing fee will be paid through e-payment only.

If any Corrigendum/ Addendum issued by this office regarding these

tenders can be seen on P.R.T.C. website www.pepsurtc.com

Executive Engineer,

P.R.T.C Patiala.




