:: PEPSU ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION PATIALA :: e-TENDER NOTICE

e-tender No: PRTC/XEN/2K21/38

Dated: 01.12.2021

1 On line Tenders is hereby invited from the outsourced Organization/ Agencies/ Firms for the below mentioned work

Sr.	Name of Work	Earnest Money	Time Limit
No.			
1	Operation & Maintenance of Toilet Blocks and Upkeep/ Cleanliness of PRTC 16 Bus Stands, 9 Workshops and Head Office Situated at different locations in the State of Punjab	₹ 50000.00 (LS)	1 Year

2	Online submission of Bidding Documents		Place, Date & Time of opening of tender		
	From	То	Place	Technical Bid	Financial Bid
	06.12.2021	20.12.2021	Executive	21.12.2021	21.12.2021
	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	Engineer PRTC	10:00 AM	3:00 PM
			HO Nabha		
			Road Patiala		

- **3** For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our website **tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB**
- 4 For participating in the above e-tender, the interested parties/ bidders/ firms etc. shall have to get themselves registered with **tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB** and get user ID & password. Class 3 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) is mandatory to participate in the e-tendering process. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding etendering process flow, please contact I.T.I. help desk on **+91 81466-99866** earnest money, Tender fee & Tender processing fee will be paid through e-payment only.
- 5 If any Corrigendum/ Addendum issued by this office regarding these tenders can be seen on P.R.T.C. website **www.pepsurtc.com**

Executive Engineer, P.R.T.C Patiala.